A~ Tuotekortti 06417328700118

Baron's Food

https://www.baronsfood.fi/fi/perunabriossisampyla-laktoositon-75g-3-75kg-
~—' pakaste-06417328700118

Perunabriossisampyla laktoositon 75g/3,75kg pakaste

Aitoon perunaa tehty briossisampyla

Baron’s Food
Jaspilankatu 29
04250 Kerava

Tuotenumero
EAN-koodi
Myyntiyksikk®
Alkuperamaa
Tuotemerkki
Energia
Hiilihydraatit
Proteiinit
Tyydyttynyt rasva
Suola

Kuitu

Sokeri

801770
06417328700118
Itk

Suomi
Kotileipomo Riikonen
1386 kJ (331 kcal)
38,29

1169

1,849

1,29

29

2,29
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